S.N. Roll Number

1 2077-ST-Kha-1615370983-056

2 2077-ST-Kha-1615515371-067

3 2077-ST-Kha-1615279789-036

4 2077-ST-Kha-1615356336-042

5 2077-ST-Kha-1615794746-098

6 2077-ST-Kha-1615189436-031

7 2077-ST-Kha-1615130312-028

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology (Kha)
Merit List

Government (other than 6-10) School

Student Name

SUDEEP KUMAR MAHATO

JAGADISH GHIMIRE

KRIPA SHRESTHA

SHISHIR NEPALI

KESHAB ARYAL

SHAHIL BHUSAL

KRIPA SHRESTHA

District

Rupandehi
Nuwakot
Makwanpur
Gulmi
Arghakhanchi
Palpa

Lamjunj
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Gender

M

M

Marks

114

105

103

101

100

99

94

Quota Type
Open
Open
Ethnic

Scheduled
Open
Open

Ethnic



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

2077-ST-Kha-1615361271-047

2077-ST-Kha-1615210856-034

2077-ST-Kha-1615475530-064

2077-ST-Kha-1615363471-049

2077-ST-Kha-1615369305-055

2077-ST-Kha-1616050587-113

2077-ST-Kha-1615545866-090

2077-ST-Kha-1616138352-127

2077-ST-Kha-1614431525-008

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology (Kha)

Merit List

Government (other than 6-10) School
NABINA BHUSAL Kailali
SUBASH POUDEL Nawalpur
GAUTAM PANDEY Arghakhanchi
YASHPAL POKHREL Kathmandu
SUBASH CHAULAGAIN Jumla
ROSHAN KUMAR PAUDEL Parbat
NISHANT CHAUDHARY Saptari
PRATAPMANI LAMICHHANE Kaski
BISHAL ADHIKARI Kaski
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90

89

89

87

87

86

85

81

79

Open
Open
Open
Open
Remote
Open
Ethnic
Open

Open



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

2077-ST-Kha-1615469625-061

2077-ST-Kha-1615366331-052

2077-ST-Kha-1614777768-012

2077-ST-Kha-1615356601-043

2077-ST-Kha-1615537473-085

2077-ST-Kha-1616140874-130

2077-ST-Kha-1615519485-070

2077-ST-Kha-1614445487-009

2077-ST-Kha-1615356062-041
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Faculty of Science and Technology (Kha)

Merit List

Government (other than 6-10) School

SUMAN ACHARYA

PRADIP ACHARYA

BIJAYA POUDEL

BIGYAN ACHARYA

BIDHYA DEVI BARAM

CHANDRA MOHAN BHATTA

NABIN KUMAR RAJAK

MD ABDUL KADIR ANSARI

LAXMI KHATRI CHHETRI

Jhapa
Jumla
Pyuthan
Rupandehi
Gorkha
Darchula
Mahottari
Sunsari

Palpa
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78

75

72

72

72

68

68

65

60

Open
Remote
Open
Open
Ethnic
Open
Scheduled/Madhes
hi
Madheshi

Open



26

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology (Kha)
Merit List
Government (other than 6-10) School
2077-ST-Kha-1615539292-086 DIPAK RIMAL Nawalpur
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55

Open



